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1 20132 Md Musabbir Ar Rauf 98 98 99 100 99 100 96 690 1379 2069  1st

2 20163 Sheikh Huzzatul Islam Ha Mim 95 98 94 99 98 100 97 681 1358 2039  2nd

3 20169 Md Istear Rahman Fahim 98 98 97 93 96 97 97 676 1346 2022  4th

4 2520156 Hamima Farzana 96 98 92 96 96 99 88 665 1337 2002  5th

5 2520163 Umme Fatema 97 94 80 95 100 100 97 663 1338 2001  6th

6 20134 Muntaha Rahman Muaj 95 98 98 95 94 98 98 676 1353 2029  3th

7 2520166 Mst. Aynun Nisat 85 90 74 96 87 93 82 607 1279 1886  13th

8 2520168 Hema Pramanik 96 96 86 93 90 96 84 641 1188 1829  17th

9 20117 Taskin Chowdhury Aahil 96 95 89 89 91 99 80 639 1294 1933  8th

10 2520169 Marjhuqah Nawal Maimuna 95 88 80 85 82 96 82 608 1258 1866  14th

11 20109 Md Nahanur Islam Nuhil 89 93 76 92 96 98 91 635 1302 1937  7th

13 21227 Md Tabib Wasit 94 93 96 88 87 91 92 641 1259 1900  12th

14 2520170 Mst. Hasiba Khatun 87 87 87 97 88 95 83 624 1214 1838  16th

15 20158 Md  Thamid Ahammed 91 84 69 85 72 77 63 541 1110 1651  39th

16 252725 Md Tamzeed Zihan 90 96 96 87 86 93 91 639 1298 1937  7th

17 2520171 Mst. Lailatul Nahrin 97 97 87 94 98 93 86 652 1256 1908  11th

18 2520174 Zajiba Islam 93 93 50 86 98 91 82 593 1214 1807  19th

19 2520177 Mst. Nusrat Jahan Sharmela 93 94 77 96 100 91 81 632 1282 1914  10th

20 252726 Raufur Rahaman 93 94 95 95 88 92 82 639 1283 1922  9th

21 2520178 Rodela Mahmud 74 87 66 78 81 80 63 529 1165 1694  29th

22 252916 Ammar Joardar 90 93 83 71 87 92 84 600 1240 1840  15th

23 252727 Md. Sadiqur Rahman 83 94 67 84 75 88 60 551 1120 1671  35th

25 252729 Md Junaid Siddiqui 78 94 76 56 90 87 74 555 1154 1709  28th

26 2520179 Nur Zannat 93 82 56 69 69 82 77 528 1128 1656  38th

27 2520180 Asmaul Husna 94 91 64 79 86 92 72 578 1164 1742  25th

28 252734 Walid Ahamed 91 87 67 80 88 95 75 583 1187 1770  22th

29 252737 Md Mustakin Rahman 89 89 71 90 78 88 76 581 1236 1817  18th

30 252738 Mahir Muhtadi 88 89 78 85 76 80 75 571 1141 1712  27th

31 2520181 Nodi Rani Das 87 86 60 92 80 92 48 545 1138 1683  32th

32 252739 Md. Khalid Ali 93 82 86 85 84 91 76 597 1165 1762  23th

33 252740 Shekh Al Mussabbir  Kabir 95 82 62 81 80 93 70 563 1123 1686  31th

34 2520182 Parinita Dutta 80 86 50 70 62 82 72 502 1155 1657  37th

35 2520183 Sanjana Reza Rimi 73 91 69 65 68 73 86 525 1102 1627  43th

36 2520184 Israt Jarin Roja 84 81 68 88 84 87 72 564 1111 1675  34th

37 252741 Md. Jarif Shahriar 69 83 68 84 68 82 59 513 1027 1540  57th

38 252742 Md. Saudul Haque 75 82 70 70 69 81 74 521 1104 1625  44th

39 252743 Ayaan Ibrahim 89 88 58 76 61 92 87 551 1092 1643  41th

40 2520248 Taniz Zaman 82 90 64 74 67 69 70 516 1097 1613  46th

41 2520249 Mst.Tohomina Aktar Saya 77 80 73 80 78 78 53 519 1094 1613  46th

42 252747 Md. Abu Bakr Siddiq (Nur) 75 79 71 86 80 96 57 544 1079 1623  45th

43 2520250 Samia Khanom 87 85 70 83 83 78 76 562 1047 1609  47th

2520251 Meherima Aktar 0 0 F

45 252822 Samin Mahmud 75 84 70 68 64 85 73 519 982 1501  60th

46 252825 Md. Junaid Saki 43 91 35 41 33 56 50 349 811 1160  92th

47 252826 Al Afnan Tayeeb 70 78 38 60 43 86 67 442 985 1427  70th

48 252827 Md Shahir Tajwar Nishad 84 83 81 72 83 89 75 567 1092 1659  36th

49 252828 Mohammad Nasim 71 85 85 73 71 89 67 541 1019 1560  55th

50 252832 Md Muddasir Rahman 80 89 54 82 80 85 64 534 1035 1569  52th

51 2520252 Fariha Nahar Tasin 92 80 57 74 46 84 66 499 954 1453  67th
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52 2520253 Mst Jannatul Ferdous 71 83 73 80 81 78 70 536 1015 1551  56th

53 252829 Kh Tanbin 0 0 F

54 252830 Abdullah Al Junayed 70 92 80 89 77 88 55 551 1098 1649  40th

55 252834 Md Abu Saeed 60 84 53 68 69 78 60 472 941 1413  72th

56 2520254 Mahmuda Aktar Tasfia 72 64 37 55 63 61 33 385 839 1224  86th

58 252839 Junaid Ahmed 91 87 80 85 89 87 61 580 1026 1606  48th

59 252841 Arian Ahmed Alif 66 80 44 57 64 71 59 441 1034 1475  63th

60 2520255 Mst. Sharmin Akter Riya 85 80 45 71 76 81 67 505 1009 1514  58th

61 2520256 Rownok Zahan Raisa 62 68 50 60 80 64 51 435 899 1334  79th

62 252845 Ayan Rahman Affan 69 64 57 52 55 76 56 429 967 1396  74th

63 252909 Md Abir Hasan 73 87 59 64 48 72 65 468 935 1403  73th

64 2520257 Mst. Moriam Khatun 76 79 50 68 75 86 68 502 918 1420  71th

65 2520258 Mst. Eshrat Jahan Esha 56 70 40 55 61 76 53 411 830 1241 85th

66 2520259 Mst Madinatul Ardha 54 58 57 68 62 80 56 435 868 1303  82th

67 252910 Md Tanvir Ahmmed 71 62 45 63 52 65 49 407 845 1252  84th

68 252911 Md Muhtasim Sheikh 51 62 33 46 52 72 45 361 826 1187  89th

69 2520261 Mst Humaira Akter 64 55 33 37 44 55 34 322 672 994  101th

70 2520265 Mahjabin Marsi Liya 87 92 58 57 69 76 67 506 1056 1562  54th

71 252914 Isteak Mahmud Musa 55 72 45 36 41 57 50 356 806 1162  91th

72 2520269 Rukiya Jannat Era 78 89 66 76 76 80 66 531 1044 1575  50th

73 2520270 Ahana Akter Raima 76 77 48 80 66 70 72 489 826 1315  81th

78 252835 Md Taskin Azad 76 83 50 73 67 83 64 496 1075 1571  51th

24306 Md Mufid  Ahammed 0 0 F

74 2520306 Mst Afra Anjum 67 84 51 56 77 85 47 467 859 1326  80th

76 2520307 Tasfia Tabaschhum 49 82 13 33 37 48 40 302 679 981 F

77 2520308 Mst Mohona Khatun 58 63 63 54 72 80 40 430 763 1193  88th

79 252972 Hamdan Shek 60 57 33 33 39 77 50 349 646 995  100th

80 252973 Md. Ariyan Ahmed 63 72 63 58 74 84 33 447 753 1200  87th

81 2520309 Mst. Lamyea Khatun 62 80 51 58 68 71 35 425 689 1114  94th

83 252974 Md. Tashin Ahammed 68 59 43 53 40 78 23 364 661 1025 F

84 2520310 Arefa Touhid Khan 43 55 20 33 26 61 33 271 373 644 F

85 2520311 Mst Sabia Khatun 54 60 40 44 39 71 27 335 708 1043 F

86 2520313 Sakin Ainun Cornea 63 62 43 59 73 64 44 408 668 1076 98th

87 252975 Md. Rifat Hossain 54 59 33 44 45 75 38 348 810 1158 93th

88 2520314 Mst.Moriom Akter Mukta 49 62 24 23 39 70 35 302 644 946 F

89 2520315 Masuma Jannat Shefa 53 50 24 33 37 51 43 291 735 1026 F

90 2520316 Anisha Akther Airin 33 66 35 17 33 56 40 280 345 625 F

91 2520317 Mst. Tasnim Khatun 62 63 16 36 43 52 33 305 567 872 F

92 2520318 Mst. Maimona Haque Maha 63 60 33 40 38 72 42 348 696 1044  99th

93 2520319 Mst.Tusmeta Akter Mim 41 41 13 26 33 51 33 238 520 758 F

94 252977 Md Abu Jar Gefary 46 54 33 36 56 68 27 320 590 910 F

95 252978 Md. Arifuzzaman Irfan 42 42 22 35 39 56 25 261 486 747 F

96 252979 Md Tonmoy Ahammed Tuhin 53 66 65 39 50 61 33 367 592 959  103th

97 252980 Md. Tawhidur Rahman Siyam 53 33 33 44 50 74 24 311 572 883 F

98 252981 Md. Afit Pervej 68 77 43 44 57 78 51 418 930 1348  77th

99 2520320 Mst. Nusrat Jahan 10 43 12 0 13 40 23 141 304 445 F

100 2520321 Kazi Shrabon Shenha 43 66 20 35 26 51 24 265 481 746 F

101 2520322 Mst. Nustat Rahman 33 33 33 12 23 35 33 202 438 640 F

103 252982 Md. Saif Ulla Sadiq 33 51 33 36 33 50 26 262 480 742 F

104 252984 Md. Anas 37 60 33 33 36 48 14 261 466 727 F

106 252985 Md. Samiullah Nafi 85 85 90 83 80 86 61 570 1175 1745  24th

107 252986 Arnob Shadhukha 47 66 40 42 61 40 33 329 512 841  107th

108 252987 Taohid Islam Junaid 44 53 40 33 18 40 22 250 607 857 F

111 2520064 Kah. Isnain Al Arab 65 85 60 45 57 89 73 474 1008 1482  61th

112 2520068 Md Raihanul Islam 0 0 0 0 10 10 4 14 F
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113 2520071 Shu Proksh Sharker 1 2 0 0 6 0 10 19 18 37 F

114 2520074 Taj Islam Rifat 92 87 57 73 62 91 76 538 1048 1586  49th

115 2520092 Md. Tasin Ahammed Sotej 55 76 26 39 60 71 25 352 656 1008 F

116 2520095 Md. Mustafizur Rahman Mahib 87 87 66 64 85 79 45 513 949 1462  66th

117 2520323 Mst Mahabuba Hasan Borna 89 86 76 75 74 90 56 546 1144 1690  30th

118 2520098 Md Mehrab Hossen Megh 77 74 71 64 65 83 37 471 1092 1563  53th

119 2520324 Rafia Anjum Maysha 84 72 33 46 62 81 39 417 871 1288  83th

120 2520333 Mashfi Rana Mun 95 87 66 86 78 98 68 578 1219 1797  21th

121 2520341 Mst Asmaul Husna 77 65 43 69 81 95 50 480 1025 1505  59th

122 2520103 Md. Tashrif Mahmud 77 88 78 75 83 93 80 574 1160 1734  26th

123 2520136 Md Sabit Rahman 62 63 55 68 74 76 48 446 997 1443  69th

124 2520345 Ashfa Tahani Binte Ashraf 77 68 56 55 62 86 69 473 499 972  102th

125 2520137 Munshi Jaeid Mubin 51 76 47 71 68 89 49 451 931 1382  76th

126 2520348 Ummey Oshan 59 61 37 39 52 74 33 355 750 1105  96th

127 2520354 Mst Shafiya Akter Nuha 87 69 68 69 79 97 55 524 945 1469  64th

128 2520355 Mst Labiba Afriti Athoy 89 80 66 68 78 94 69 544 1097 1641  42th

129 2520356 Habiba Jannat Jui 96 96 61 99 84 92 73 601 1205 1806  20th

130 2520357 Sohely Jahan Rouha 98 85 33 77 81 73 58 505 963 1468  65th

131 2520358 Manha Islam Misti 77 81 46 60 76 87 65 492 921 1413 72 th

132 2520138 Afik Najari 88 83 65 78 88 89 66 557 923 1480  62th

133 2520139 Md Radowanuzzaman Rean 70 82 67 81 80 94 66 540 906 1446  68th

134 2520359 Mst Humaira Afrin 87 75 40 51 55 83 45 436 951 1387  75th

135 2520360 Mst. Mahmuda Akter Vabna 51 64 41 47 43 67 38 351 740 1091  97th

136 2520361 Mst Nafiza Islam Neha 80 93 70 68 83 89 69 552 1125 1677  33th

137 2520362 Mst Nazifa Islam Maha 94 92 53 85 89 90 81 584 1065 1649  40th

139 2520140 Md Abdullah Al Mahim 47 61 21 35 44 71 33 312 613 925 F

138 2520141 Md Muntacir Rahman 85 89 68 91 90 92 62 577 760 1337  78th

87 2520312 Torita Shingho Roy 49 67 67 33 58 64 49 387 777 1164  90th

140 2520373 Mst. Moriom Khatun 70 80 54 60 62 77 49 452 657 1109  95th

142 2520375 Afia Anjum Roja 88 92 87 82 85 96 79 609 312 921  104th

143 2520379 Kazi Ishrat Jahan Oishi 92 88 73 71 73 94 66 557 289 846  106th

140 2025860066 Md Jawad Rafsan 92 81 55 86 90 91 74 569 283 852  105th

141 2025860067 Humayra Islam Hira 71 67 43 40 61 77 43 402 402 804  108th

Date of Result Publication : Principal


